Ri Lady Bulldogs JH Basketball 23

Nov. 9
Nov. 16
Nov. 27

Dec. 7
Dec. 14
Dec. 21
Jan. 11
Jan. 18
Jan. 25
Jan. 27

Feb. 1

Coaches:  Kiara Glenn
Kylee Fowler
Principal: Stan Jones
Athletic Director: Michael Scott
Superintendent: Amy Harvell

@Mildred
@Scurry
Blooming Grove
Malakoff
@Palmer

Mildred

@Eustace
@Blooming Grove
Kemp

District Tournament
Palmer

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
@Rice TBA
5:00 PM

24



